Saturday 31 Jan - Bus Replacement Service Cathedral » Malin Bridge / Middlewood

BL1 YE1 BL1 YE1 BL1 YE1 BL1 YE1 BL1

Cathedral - 37022880 (High Street / HS2) 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59
Shalesmoor - 37023758 (Penistone Road / St Philips Road) 22:07 22:22 22:37 22:52 23:07 23:22 23:37 23:52 00:07
Infirmary Road - 37020694 (Infirmary Road / Portland Street) 22:08 22:23 22:38 22:53 23:08 23:23 23:38 23:53 00:08
Langsett / Primrose View - 37026679 (Langsett Road / Langsett Rise) 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 00:10
Bamforth Street - 37023733 (Langsett Road / Channing Street) 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:26 23:41 23:56 00:11
Hillsborough - 37021418 (Langsett Road / Hatton Road) 22:13 22:28 22:43 22:58 23:13 23:28 23:43 23:58 00:13
Malin Bridge - 37023751 (Loxley New Road / Holme Lane) 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 00:16
Leppings Lane — 37020495 (Middlewood Road / Rockley Road) 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02
Middlewood — 37027290 (Middlewood/Park and Ride) 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:04

Saturday 31 Jan - Bus Replacement Service Middlewood / Malin Bridge » Cathedral

BL1 YE1 BL1 YE1 BL1 YE1 BL1 YE1 BL1

Middlewood — 37027290 (Middlewood/Park and Ride) 22:27 22:57 23:27 00:02

Leppings Lane -37020489 (Middlewood Road / Shepperson Road) 22:29 22:59 23:29 00:04

Malin Bridge - 37023751 (Loxley New Road / Holme Lane) 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:20
Hillsborough - 37010225 (Hillsborough Interchange / H1) 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33 23:48 00:08 00:23
Bamforth Street - 37023734 (Langsett Road / Bamforth Street) 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 00:10 00:25
Langsett / Primrose View - 37020697 (Langsett Road / Primrose Hill) 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 00:11 00:26
Infirmary Road - 37023731 (Infirmary Road / Portland Street) 22:23 22:38 22:53 23:08 23:23 23:38 23:53 00:13 00:28
Shalesmoor - 37023732 (Infirmary Road / Penistone Road) 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 00:14 00:29
Cathedral - 37022880 HS2 (YE1 ONLY) 22:32  22:47 23:02 23:17 23:32 23:47 00:02 00:22 00:37

Notes : All tram stops between Cathedral and Malin Bridge / Middlewood will be served



